We identified 3,354 and 2,592 177 

probes – comprising 3,329 and 2,585 unique genes – as significantly rhythmic (p < 0.05) in 178 

CON or T3, respectively (Fig 3A, Table S5). Of these, 2,319 and 1,557 probes were classified 179 

as exclusively rhythmic in CON or T3, respectively. One thousand and thirty-five (1,035) 180 

probes (1,032 genes) were identified as rhythmic in both groups (Fig. 3A, Table S5), amongst 181 

these most core circadian clock genes (Table S5). Principal component analysis (PCA) 182 

showed a distinct pattern of organization across time between the groups for the shared genes 183